Eesti talvised noorte mitmevdistluse MV

Lasnamde KJH

P_Ul6 Korgushiipe

10

11

12

13

106 Rigon Stefen PAPPEL

1.62 1.66 1.70
O O @)
103 Mihkel SUIGUSAAR
1.58 1.62 1.66
O O @)
132 Kender JOEMETS
1.58 1.62 1.66
O O X0
73 Mihhail ZITKOV
1.50 1.54 1.58
X0 O ©)
127 Ferry LIIGAND
1.54 1.58 1.62
0] O XXO
110 Ron Marcus LAURIK
1.50 1.54 1.58
O O X0
140 Kristofer NOOL
1.50 1.54 1.58
@) O X0
107 Konrad KRUUSE
1.42 1.46 1.50
0] ) @)

90 Sebastian VARK
1.46 1.50 1.54
) O X0
104 Oliver OJANURM
1.42 1.46 1.50
O O O

98 Taavi TAMBIK

1.50 1.54 1.58
X0 XXO XXO
97 Karl Martin MOGILNOI
1.46 1.50 1.54
) O X0
139 Kert KARTSEPP
1.50 1.54

0] XXX
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XXO
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XXX
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XXX
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X0

02.02.
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XXX

09.09.
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XXO

10.02.
1.66
XXX

01.01.
1.58

20.09.
1.62
XXX

29.03.
1.58
XXO

10.07.

15.03.

28.05.
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2010

2010

2010
1.70
XXX

2010

2010
1.70
XXX

2011

2010
1.62
XXX

2011

2010
1.62
XXX

2010

2011

2010

SK Elite Sport

Saue KJK

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Visa

SK Viraaz

SK Elite Sport

KJK Loéunaldvi

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

Saue KJK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Loéunaldvi

.74

.70

.66

.66

.66

.66

.62

.58

.58

.58

.58

.54

.50

577

544
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512

512
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480
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449

449
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109 Mark LIPP

1.42 1.46 1.50
O O @)
137 Simo Soren SAAR
1.42 1.46 1.50
O X0 @)

85 Toomas TUUR

1.38 1.42 1.46
O 0 0
105 Urban Aik SILD
1.38 1.42 1.46
O O XXO
71 Hendrik KOOLMEISTER
1.30 1.34 1.38
X0 O O

94 Karl Johannes TEEARU
1.42 1.46 1.50
O O XXX
136 Travis SOBER

1.30 1.34 1.38
@) O O

86 Nicolas BESPALOVV
1.30 1.34 1.38
O X0 XXX
108 Stefan VOSU

1.30 1.34 1.38
X0 XXO XXX
88 Eke Kaur AAVIK
1.30 1.34 1.38

96 Andero BERGSTROM

18.01.2025 18:42
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23.08.

27.01.

18.06.

16.02.

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011
1.50
XX0

2010

2011
1.50
XXX

2011

2011

2010

2011

SK Elite Sport

KJS Sakala

Niidupargi KJK
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1.54
XXX
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SK Elite Sport
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